Position Other Positions Held

Coordinator, Preschool

Early Childhood Services
Specialist

Coordinated Family Services
Supervisor

Preschool Community Assistant
Administrative Secretary |
Preschool Community Assistant
Preschool Community Assistant
Preschool Community Assistant
Preschool Community Assistant
Student Health Care Specialist
Office Assistant |

Preschool Community Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department

Preschool Office

Preschool Office

Preschool Office

Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office
Preschool Office

Preschool Office

Total Wages

$129,630
$72,754

$57,181

$42,200
$41,303
$41,134
$40,355
$38,828
$38,358
$36,296
$29,273
$23,405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,339
$20,445

$18,384

$4,875
$16,888
$16,430
$16,424
$16,376
$16,547
$16,330
$4,070
$6,656



