Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Preschool		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$129,630	\$24,339
Early Childhood Services Specialist		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$72,754	\$20,445
Coordinated Family Services Supervisor		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$57,181	\$18,384
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$42,200	\$4,875
Administrative Secretary I		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$41,303	\$16,888
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$41,134	\$16,430
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$40,355	\$16,424
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$38,828	\$16,376
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$38,358	\$16,547
Student Health Care Specialist		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$36,296	\$16,330
Office Assistant I		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$29,273	\$4,070
Preschool Community Assistant		Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$23,405	\$6,656